
  

Corvallis Little League Calendar 2018
December 15, 2017  Fri. Registration open online 

January 2018

January 20, Saturday 11am - Noon  
& 1:00 - 2:00 pm 

Parent/Guardian Pre-Season Meeting 
@ Franklin School Gym

January 24,  Wed. 6:00 pm – 7:00 pm Parent/Guardian Pre-Season Meeting 
@ Franklin School Gym

January 27, Saturday 11am - Noon  
& 1:00 - 2:00 pm 

Parent/Guardian Pre-Season Meeting 
@ Franklin School Gym

January 31, Wed. midnight Registration closes; late fees begin

February 2018 

February 7, Wed. 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm Mgrs / Coaches pre-tryout meeting @ 
CHS staff lounge room 233

February 10, Sat. 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Tryouts  
McAlexander Field House  @ OSU

February 16, Friday 6:30 pm – 9:00 pm Make-up Tryouts  
McAlexander Field House  @ OSU

February 21, Wed. 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Draft @ CHS teacher lounge room 233

February 24, Saturday 9:00 am - 10:00 am Coaches Meeting & Equipment Hand-
out @ Franklin Gym

March 2017

March 3, Saturday   Older Players practices can begin  
Intermediate/Majors/Minors

March 26-30 Corvallis 509J Spring Break

April 2017

April 2, Monday  Younger Players practices can begin 
T-ball/Farm/Rookie

April 3, Tuesday 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm Scorekeepers clinic @ TAC

April 7, Saturday 9:00 am - 1:00 pm Field Prep Day @ Crystal Lake Fields

April 8, Sunday 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm Umpire clinic @ Franklin School Gym

April 9, Monday  Intermediate/Majors games begin

April 14, Saturday Opening Day Jamboree (including pictures)

May 2017    

May 28, Monday Memorial Day – no regular season games scheduled


